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Questions

Maharaja Hari Singh of Kashmir singed Instrument of Accession with India on

on the plea of Wapons of Mass Destruction, Us-led forces of UNO invaded Iraq on

What is the Sir Creek Issue between Pakistan and India

The European Union originated through European Coal Steel Community which became
operational in 1953. The idea was put forward in 1950 by

Indian became a nuclear power in 1974 but Pakistan joined the nuclear club in

In which year, state of Israel was established and the first Arab-Israeli war engulfed the
region of Middle East

Chechnya lies in the

After the withdrawal of USSR from Afghanistan in 1989, a bloody civil war erupted in the
country. This war continued till the establishment of Taliban rule in

Suacgeb glacier is among the largest in the world with a length of 76 km. It is located to the

north of

Where is Baglihar Dam being constructed by India

Cyprus is a large island which is located in the Mediterranean Sea. It lies off the coast of

Answers Choice

A. August 14, 1947

B. October 26, 1947
C. November 6, 1948
D. December 12, 1949

A. March 7, 2003

B. March 20, 2003
C. March 24, 2003
D. March 27, 2003

A. Issue of boundary line marking
Rann of Kutch

B. Line regarding channel of Sir
Creek

C. Boundary dividing Rajasthan and
Punjab

D. Boundary dividing Rajasthan and
Sindh

. D.W. Eisenhower
. Henry Kissinger

. Charles de Gaulle
Robert Schuman
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March 1986
April 1990
. August 1994
May 1998

1946
1947
1948
1949

. Siberian region
Caucasian region
Scandanavian region
Caribbean region

1996
1997
1998
1999

. Afghanistan
Kashmir
India

Nepal

Himachal Pradesh
Occupied Kashmir
. East Punjab
Assam

ltaly
France
Spain
Turkey

DOm» DOWP DOWP DOmr 00D DOEP» U0U»



