

NAT II Arts & Humanities Current Affairs

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Maharaja Hari Singh of Kashmir singed Instrument of Accession with India on	A. August 14, 1947 B. October 26, 1947 C. November 6, 1948 D. December 12, 1949
2	on the plea of Wapons of Mass Destruction, Us-led forces of UNO invaded Iraq on	A. March 7, 2003 B. March 20, 2003 C. March 24, 2003 D. March 27, 2003
3	What is the Sir Creek Issue between Pakistan and India	A. Issue of boundary line marking Rann of Kutch B. Line regarding channel of Sir Creek C. Boundary dividing Rajasthan and Punjab D. Boundary dividing Rajasthan and Sindh
4	The European Union originated through European Coal Steel Community which became operational in 1953. The idea was put forward in 1950 by	A. D.W. Eisenhower B. Henry Kissinger C. Charles de Gaulle D. Robert Schuman
5	Indian became a nuclear power in 1974 but Pakistan joined the nuclear club in	A. March 1986 B. April 1990 C. August 1994 D. May 1998
6	In which year, state of Israel was established and the first Arab-Israeli war engulfed the region of Middle East	A. 1946 B. 1947 C. 1948 D. 1949
7	Chechnya lies in the	A. Siberian region B. Caucasian region C. Scandanavian region D. Caribbean region
8	After the withdrawal of USSR from Afghanistan in 1989, a bloody civil war erupted in the country. This war continued till the establishment of Taliban rule in	A. 1996 B. 1997 C. 1998 D. 1999
9	Suacgeb glacier is among the largest in the world with a length of 76 km. It is located to the north of	A. Afghanistan B. Kashmir C. India D. Nepal
10	Where is Baglihar Dam being constructed by India	A. Himachal Pradesh B. Occupied Kashmir C. East Punjab D. Assam
11	Cyprus is a large island which is located in the Mediterranean Sea. It lies off the coast of	A. Italy B. France C. Spain D. Turkey